Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2020 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 0.1 1
 ■ Small color tolerance (Macadam 3), Ra> 80
 ■ Color temperature 2,700, 3,000, 4,000 and 5,700 K
 ■ Self-adhesive 3M tape at the backside for simple
mounting on different surfaces
 ■ 3-5-year guarantee

Electric-Optical Characteristics
2835-24V-70LEDS/M
Order code Color CCT
(K/)
Input Voltage
(CV)
Number of
LEDs (M)
Power
(W/M)
LED
lm(M)
Efficacy
(lm/w) Ra IP
6LBR1WWJE0S07016 Warm White 2700K 24 70 4.8 600lm 125 80 20
6LBR1WWJE0S07014 Warm White 3000K 24 70 4.8 624lm 130 80 20
6LBR1NWJE0S07014 Neutral White 4000K 24 70 4.8 672lm 140 80 20
6LBR1CWJE0S07013 Cool White 5000K 24 70 4.8 672lm 140 80 20
6LBR1CWJE0S07014 Cool White 5700K 24 70 4.8 672lm 140 80 20
2835-24V-112LEDS/M Series
Order code Color CCT
(K/)
Input Voltage
(CV)
Number of
LEDs (M)
Power
(W/M)
LED
lm(M)
Efficacy
(lm/w) Ra IP
6LBR1WWJE0S11203 Warm White 2700K 24 112 9.6 1200lm 125 80 20
6LBR1WWJE0S11201 Warm White 3000K 24 112 9.6 1248lm 130 80 20
6LBR1NWJE0S11201 Neutral White 4000K 24 112 9.6 1344lm 140 80 20
6LBR1CWJE0S11213 Cool White 5000K 24 112 9.6 1344lm 140 80 20
6LBR1CWJE0S11201 Cool White 5700K 24 112 9.6 1344lm 140 80 20
6LBR1WWJE0S11205 Warm White 2700K 24 112 6 780lm 130 80 20
6LBR1WWJE0S11206 Warm White 3000K 24 112 6 810lm 135 80 20
6LBR1NWJE0S11206 Neutral White 4000K 24 112 6 870lm 145 80 20
6LBR1CWJE0S11207 Cool White 5000K 24 112 6 870lm 145 80 20
6LBR1CWJE0S11206 Cool White 5700K 24 112 6 870lm 145 80 20
Notes:
1. The maximum and minimum lumen flux are based on ± 10% of the typical rate.
2. The maximum and minimum inout power are based on ± 10% of the typical rate.
3. Color region stay within Macadam 3-Step